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ORIGINAL CODE

11P

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 27.600mm (1.087in)
Blade width (H): 7.800mm (0.307in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE
CYLINDERS

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY
CANAS

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

ERREBI

HD

ILCO

ILCO

JMA

KEY-LINE
KRAGA

LOTUS

ORION

RR

1177
FA1A
FBA21
5611
65CB
F5S
FAB5S
65CB
65CB
SK91A
FB-1
FB3-110
D16
FB3
FAA10
FH10
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COLOR VARIANTS

ARARAN

SAP REFERENCES

CFB1 10
CFB1 20
CFB1 61
CFB1 62
CFB1 63
CFB1 64
CFB1 65
CFB1 67
CFB1 68
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